

PS&E JOB NO : 14X310 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008614 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 6 WORK ORDER# : XL4594
 HWY : SR 014,141,197
 TITLE : SR 14 ET AL.
 KLUCKITAT CO
 CHIP SEALS
 14X310
 PROJECT : STPF-9999(672)
 COUNTY(S) : KLUCKITAT

BIDS OPENED ON : May 7 2014
 AWARDED ON : May 12 2014

-----	LOW BIDDER	-----	-----	2ND BIDDER	-----	-----	3RD BIDDER	-----
	GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY			COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC			CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, INC	
	80 POND ROAD			377 PARKER BRIDGE RD			13184 E WHEELER RD	
				PARKER WA 98939			98837-9118	
	YAKIMA WA 989019354			YAKIMA WA 989090337			MOSES LAKE WA 988370142	
	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600	

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		
PREPARATION									
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			12.68 %			-25.00 %	25.00 %
			400,000.00	450,707.00	50,707.00	300,000.00	-100,000.00	500,000.00	100,000.00
2	REMOVING RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER	HUND			-9.09 %			-48.18 %	218.18 %
	57.7500		110.0000	100.0000	-9.09 %	57.0000	-3,060.75	350.0000	218.18 %
			6,352.50	5,775.00	-577.50	3,291.75	-3,060.75	20,212.50	13,860.00
GRADING									
3	PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	S.Y.			-33.33 %			14.29 %	14.29 %
	12409.0000		10.5000	7.0000	-33.33 %	12.0000	18,613.50	12.0000	14.29 %
			130,294.50	86,863.00	-43,431.50	148,908.00	18,613.50	148,908.00	18,613.50
STRUCTURE									
4	EXPANSION JOINT MODIFICATION - RCS SEALANT	L.S.			-28.57 %			-30.57 %	-28.57 %
			35,000.00	25,000.00	-10,000.00	24,300.00	-10,700.00	25,000.00	-10,000.00
SURFACING									
5	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	TON			-25.00 %			-22.50 %	12.50 %
	510.0000		40.0000	30.0000	-25.00 %	31.0000	-4,590.00	45.0000	12.50 %
			20,400.00	15,300.00	-5,100.00	15,810.00	-4,590.00	22,950.00	2,550.00
LIQUID ASPHALT									
6	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT CRS-2P	TON			14.04 %			18.42 %	-5.96 %
	1985.0000		570.0000	650.0000	14.04 %	675.0000	208,425.00	536.0000	-5.96 %
			1,131,450.00	1,290,250.00	158,800.00	1,339,875.00	208,425.00	1,063,960.00	-67,490.00
7	CRS-2P COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT	CALC			0.00 %			0.00 %	0.00 %
			60,547.00	60,547.00	0.00 %	60,547.00		60,547.00	0.00 %

PS&E JOB NO : 14X310 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008614 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 6 WORK ORDER# : XL4594
 HWY : SR 014,141,197
 TITLE : SR 14 ET AL.
 KLUCKITAT CO
 CHIP SEALS
 14X310
 PROJECT : STPF-9999(672)
 COUNTY(S) : KLUCKITAT

BIDS OPENED ON : May 7 2014
 AWARDED ON : May 12 2014

-----	LOW BIDDER	-----	-----	2ND BIDDER	-----	-----	3RD BIDDER	-----
	GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY			COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC			CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, INC	
	80 POND ROAD			377 PARKER BRIDGE RD			13184 E WHEELER RD	
				PARKER WA 98939			98837-9118	
	YAKIMA WA 989019354			YAKIMA WA 989090337			MOSES LAKE WA 988370142	
	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600	

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
LIQUID ASPHALT										
8	ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE	EST.			0.00 %			0.00 %		0.00 %
			4,450.00	4,450.00		4,450.00	4,450.00		4,450.00	
9	ASPHALT FOR FOG SEAL	TON			-26.79 %			-18.75 %		-37.50 %
	608.0000		560.0000	410.0000		455.0000	350.0000		212,800.00	-127,680.00
			340,480.00	249,280.00	-91,200.00	276,640.00	-63,840.00			
BITUMINOUS SURFACE TREATMENT										
10	FURNISHING AND PLACING CRUSHED SCREENING 1/2 TO NO. 4	S.Y.			-9.09 %			32.73 %		209.09 %
	950210.0000		0.5500	0.5000		0.7300	1.7000		1,615,357.00	1,092,741.50
			522,615.50	475,105.00	-47,510.50	693,653.30	171,037.80			
11	FURNISHING AND PLACING CRUSHED SCREENING NO. 4 TO 0	S.Y.			100.00 %			80.00 %		50.00 %
	950210.0000		0.1000	0.2000		0.1800	0.1500		142,531.50	47,510.50
			95,021.00	190,042.00	95,021.00	171,037.80	76,016.80			
12	ADDITIONAL BROOMING	HR			83.33 %			-10.00 %		16.67 %
	202.0000		150.0000	275.0000		135.0000	175.0000		35,350.00	5,050.00
			30,300.00	55,550.00	25,250.00	27,270.00	-3,030.00			
HOT MIX ASPHALT										
13	CRACK SEALING - SAND SLURRY	L.F.			246.15 %			223.08 %		269.23 %
	550.0000		3.2500	11.2500		10.5000	12.0000		12.0000	269.23 %
			1,787.50	6,187.50	4,400.00	5,775.00	6,600.00		6,600.00	4,812.50
14	CRACK SEALING - RUBBERIZED SEALANT	L.F.			32.50 %			22.50 %		25.00 %
	5530.0000		2.0000	2.6500		2.4500	2.5000		13,825.00	2,765.00
			11,060.00	14,654.50	3,594.50	13,548.50	2,488.50			
15	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	S.Y.			100.00 %			50.00 %		41.67 %
	5750.0000		6.0000	12.0000		9.0000	8.5000		48,875.00	14,375.00
			34,500.00	69,000.00	34,500.00	51,750.00	17,250.00			
16	HMA FOR PRELEVELING CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22	TON			60.00 %			220.00 %		20.00 %
	40.0000		125.0000	200.0000		400.0000	150.0000		6,000.00	1,000.00
			5,000.00	8,000.00	3,000.00	16,000.00	11,000.00			

PS&E JOB NO : 14X310 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008614 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 6 WORK ORDER# : XL4594
 HWY : SR 014,141,197
 TITLE : SR 14 ET AL.
 KLUCKITAT CO
 CHIP SEALS
 14X310
 PROJECT : STPF-9999(672)
 COUNTY(S) : KLUCKITAT

BIDS OPENED ON : May 7 2014
 AWARDED ON : May 12 2014

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 80 POND ROAD YAKIMA WA 989019354 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102	COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD PARKER WA 98939 YAKIMA WA 989090337 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419	CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, INC 13184 E WHEELER RD 98837-9118 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
HOT MIX ASPHALT										
17	HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22 2000.0000	TON	95.0000 190,000.00	135.0000 270,000.00	42.11 % 80,000.00	155.0000 310,000.00	63.16 % 120,000.00	150.0000 300,000.00	57.89 % 110,000.00	
18	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22 2410.0000	TON	80.0000 192,800.00	90.0000 216,900.00	12.50 % 24,100.00	98.0000 236,180.00	22.50 % 43,380.00	100.0000 241,000.00	25.00 % 48,200.00	
19	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC		11,900.00	11,900.00	0.00 %	11,900.00	0.00 %	11,900.00	0.00 %	
20	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC		6,800.00	6,800.00	0.00 %	6,800.00	0.00 %	6,800.00	0.00 %	
21	ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC		3,833.00	3,833.00	0.00 %	3,833.00	0.00 %	3,833.00	0.00 %	
22	BRIDGE TRANSVERSE JOINT SEAL 44.0000	L.F.	20.0000 880.00	85.0000 3,740.00	325.00 % 2,860.00	79.0000 3,476.00	295.00 % 2,596.00	80.0000 3,520.00	300.00 % 2,640.00	
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING										
23	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL EST.		20,000.00	20,000.00	0.00 %	20,000.00	0.00 %	20,000.00	0.00 %	
TRAFFIC										
24	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 1725.0000	L.F.	30.0000 51,750.00	20.0000 34,500.00	-33.33 % -17,250.00	18.3000 31,567.50	-39.00 % -20,182.50	17.5000 30,187.50	-41.67 % -21,562.50	
25	BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 10 1.0000	EACH	950.0000 950.00	850.0000 850.00	-10.53 % -100.00	785.0000 785.00	-17.37 % -165.00	750.0000 750.00	-21.05 % -200.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 14X310 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008614 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 6 WORK ORDER# : XL4594
 HWY : SR 014,141,197
 TITLE : SR 14 ET AL.
 KLUCKITAT CO
 CHIP SEALS
 14X310
 PROJECT : STPF-9999(672)
 COUNTY(S) : KLUCKITAT

BIDS OPENED ON : May 7 2014
 AWARDED ON : May 12 2014
 ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, INC
 13184 E WHEELER RD
 98837-9118
 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 80 POND ROAD
 PARKER WA 98939
 YAKIMA WA 989019354
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102
 ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC
 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD
 PARKER WA 98939
 YAKIMA WA 989090337
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
TRAFFIC										
26	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 NON-FLARED TERMINAL									
	3.0000 EACH		2,600.0000	2,800.0000	7.69 %	2,625.0000	0.96 %	2,500.0000	-3.85 %	
			7,800.00	8,400.00	600.00	7,875.00	75.00	7,500.00	-300.00	
27	TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR(S)									
	3.0000 EACH		6,500.0000	5,000.0000	-23.08 %	9,090.0000	39.85 %	6,500.0000	0.00 %	
			19,500.00	15,000.00	-4,500.00	27,270.00	7,770.00	19,500.00	0.00	
28	OPERATION OF TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR(S)									
	355.0000 HR		55.0000	60.0000	9.09 %	60.0000	9.09 %	80.0000	45.45 %	
			19,525.00	21,300.00	1,775.00	21,300.00	1,775.00	28,400.00	8,875.00	
29	REPAIR TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR(S)									
	EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			15,000.00	15,000.00		15,000.00		15,000.00		
30	PAINT LINE									
	1091710.0000 L.F.		0.1200	0.1500	25.00 %	0.1300	8.33 %	0.1300	8.33 %	
			131,005.20	163,756.50	32,751.30	141,922.30	10,917.10	141,922.30	10,917.10	
31	PAINTED WIDE LANE LINE									
	4130.0000 L.F.		1.0000	0.4500	-55.00 %	0.4000	-60.00 %	0.4000	-60.00 %	
			4,130.00	1,858.50	-2,271.50	1,652.00	-2,478.00	1,652.00	-2,478.00	
32	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE									
	448.0000 S.F.		6.7000	6.5000	-2.99 %	6.3000	-5.97 %	6.0000	-10.45 %	
			3,001.60	2,912.00	-89.60	2,822.40	-179.20	2,688.00	-313.60	
33	PLASTIC STOP LINE									
	132.0000 L.F.		14.0000	12.5000	-10.71 %	11.5500	-17.50 %	11.0000	-21.43 %	
			1,848.00	1,650.00	-198.00	1,524.60	-323.40	1,452.00	-396.00	
34	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW									
	22.0000 EACH		175.0000	185.0000	5.71 %	170.0000	-2.86 %	165.0000	-5.71 %	
			3,850.00	4,070.00	220.00	3,740.00	-110.00	3,630.00	-220.00	
35	PAINTED DRAINAGE MARKING									
	702.0000 EACH		14.7500	25.0000	69.49 %	23.0000	55.93 %	22.0000	49.15 %	
			10,354.50	17,550.00	7,195.50	16,146.00	5,791.50	15,444.00	5,089.50	
36	PLASTIC YIELD AHEAD SYMBOL									
	1.0000 EACH		175.0000	1,500.0000	757.14 %	780.0000	345.71 %	750.0000	328.57 %	
			175.00	1,500.00	1,325.00	780.00	605.00	750.00	575.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 14X310 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008614 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 6 WORK ORDER# : XL4594
 HWY : SR 014,141,197
 TITLE : SR 14 ET AL.
 KLUCKITAT CO
 CHIP SEALS
 14X310
 PROJECT : STPF-9999(672)
 COUNTY(S) : KLUCKITAT

BIDS OPENED ON : May 7 2014
 AWARDED ON : May 12 2014

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 80 POND ROAD YAKIMA WA 989019354 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102	COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD PARKER WA 98939 YAKIMA WA 989090337 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419	CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, INC 13184 E WHEELER RD 98837-9118 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC										
37	CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP 50.8000	MI.	900.0000 45,720.00	1,000.0000 50,800.00	11.11 % 5,080.00	1,000.0000 50,800.00	11.11 % 5,080.00	900.0000 45,720.00	0.00 % 0.00	
38	RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKER 60.2000	HUND	1,000.0000 60,200.00	850.0000 51,170.00	-15.00 % -9,030.00	780.0000 46,956.00	-22.00 % -13,244.00	750.0000 45,150.00	-25.00 % -15,050.00	
39	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING-SHORT DURATION 361470.0000	L.F.	0.1500 54,220.50	0.3500 126,514.50	133.33 % 72,294.00	0.1500 54,220.50	0.00 % 0.00	0.2000 72,294.00	33.33 % 18,073.50	
40	SIGN COVERING 403.2500	S.F.	11.0000 4,435.75	10.0000 4,032.50	-9.09 % -403.25	5.0000 2,016.25	-54.55 % -2,419.50	10.0000 4,032.50	-9.09 % -403.25	
41	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 4248.0000	HR	4.5000 19,116.00	6.0000 25,488.00	33.33 % 6,372.00	6.5000 27,612.00	44.44 % 8,496.00	6.0000 25,488.00	33.33 % 6,372.00	
42	OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S.				27.91 %		-83.09 %		16.28 %	
43	FLAGGERS 9695.0000	HR	50.0000 484,750.00	40.0000 387,800.00	-20.00 % -96,950.00	60.0000 581,700.00	20.00 % 96,950.00	45.0000 436,275.00	-10.00 % -48,475.00	
44	OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR 1980.0000	HR	50.0000 99,000.00	40.0000 79,200.00	-20.00 % -19,800.00	63.0000 124,740.00	26.00 % 25,740.00	45.0000 89,100.00	-10.00 % -9,900.00	
45	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR L.S.				66.00 %		23.57 %		274.20 %	
46	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A 4985.0000	S.F.	13.0000 64,805.00	16.0000 79,760.00	23.08 % 14,955.00	14.5000 72,282.50	11.54 % 7,477.50	20.0000 99,700.00	53.85 % 34,895.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 14X310 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008614 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 6 WORK ORDER# : XL4594

BIDS OPENED ON : May 7 2014
 AWARDED ON : May 12 2014

HWY	: SR 014,141,197	----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
TITLE	: SR 14 ET AL. KLUCKITAT CO CHIP SEALS 14X310	GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 80 POND ROAD	COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD PARKER WA 98939	CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, INC 13184 E WHEELER RD 98837-9118
PROJECT	: STPF-9999(672)	YAKIMA WA 989019354	YAKIMA WA 989090337	MOSES LAKE WA 988370142
COUNTY(S)	: KLUCKITAT	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
OTHER ITEMS										
47	SHOULDER FINISHING 1.4800	MI.	4,100.0000 6,068.00	5,000.0000 7,400.00	21.95 % 1,332.00	4,080.0000 6,038.40	-0.49 % -29.60	6,500.0000 9,620.00	58.54 % 3,552.00	
48	PILOT CAR 3756.0000	HR	65.0000 244,140.00	60.0000 225,360.00	-7.69 % -18,780.00	70.0000 262,920.00	7.69 % 18,780.00	60.0000 225,360.00	-7.69 % -18,780.00	
49	ADJUST JUNCTION BOX 3.0000	EACH	350.0000 1,050.00	1,200.0000 3,600.00	242.86 % 2,550.00	1,045.0000 3,135.00	198.57 % 2,085.00	1,000.0000 3,000.00	185.71 % 1,950.00	
50	STRUCTURE SURVEYING	L.S.	2,500.00	5,000.00	100.00 % 2,500.00	5,050.00	102.00 % 2,550.00	8,250.00	230.00 % 5,750.00	
51	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	EST.	10,000.00	10,000.00	0.00 %	10,000.00	0.00 %	10,000.00	0.00 %	
52	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.	5.00	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %	
53	MINOR CHANGE	CALC	-1.00	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %	
54	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	2,000.00	2,000.00	0.00 %	500.00	-75.00 % -1,500.00	1,000.00	-50.00 % -1,000.00	
55	REMOVING GUARDRAIL 1725.0000	L.F.	5.0000 8,625.00	3.0000 5,175.00	-40.00 % -3,450.00	2.4500 4,226.25	-51.00 % -4,398.75	2.3500 4,053.75	-53.00 % -4,571.25	

PS&E JOB NO : 14X310 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008614 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 6 WORK ORDER# : XL4594
 HWY : SR 014,141,197
 TITLE : SR 14 ET AL.
 KLUCKITAT CO
 CHIP SEALS
 14X310
 PROJECT : STPF-9999(672)
 COUNTY(S) : KLUCKITAT

BIDS OPENED ON : May 7 2014
 AWARDED ON : May 12 2014

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 80 POND ROAD YAKIMA WA 989019354 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102	COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD PARKER WA 98939 YAKIMA WA 989090337 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419	CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, INC 13184 E WHEELER RD 98837-9118 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		
OTHER ITEMS									
56	REMOVING GUARDRAIL ANCHOR								
	4.0000	EACH	500.0000	200.0000	-60.00 %	145.0000	-71.00 %	140.0000	-72.00 %
			2,000.00	800.00	-1,200.00	580.00	-1,420.00	560.00	-1,440.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$4,811,994.55</u>	<u>\$5,140,335.00</u>	6.82%	<u>\$5,353,811.05</u>	11.26%	<u>\$6,200,000.00</u>	28.84%
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$4,811,994.55</u>	<u>\$5,140,335.00</u>	6.82%	<u>\$5,353,811.05</u>	11.26%	<u>\$6,200,000.00</u>	28.84%